INSTITUTIONAL REVIEW BOARD MEMBERSHIP


	MJ Blaschak, Chair
Associate Professor
School of Allied Health & Communicative Disorders 815-753-1383
mblaschak@niu.edu Physiological Member (Term expires 06/30/2028)

Carol Walther, Vice Chair
Associate Professor Dept. of Sociology 815-753-6428
cwalther@niu.eud Social Science Member
(Term expires 6/30/2028)

Jeffrey Chan, Vice Chair
Associate Professor
Dept. of Special & Early education 815-753-8633
jeffchan@niu.edu Educational Member (Term expires 6/30/2028)
Randi Napientek
Asst. Athletic Director
Student Athlete Academic Support Services 815-753-9182
randi@niu.edu Nonscientist Member (Term expires 02/16/2026)

Kelly Summers
Assistant Professor
Dept. of Leadership, Educational Psychology & Foundations
815-753-9310
ksummers@niu.edu Educational Member (Term expires 1/14/2028)

Joe Jaquez
Teacher
Kishwaukee Education Consortium 815-757-3577
jjaq44@gmail.com
Nonscientist, Community Member
(Term expires 08/31/2027)

Katie Coulter
Clinical Assistant Professor School of Nursing
815-752-8377
katherinecoulter@niu.edu Physiology Member (Term expires 8/31/2028)
	Christopher Mitchell
Assoc. Director of Retention Programs Center for Black Studies
815-753-2573
cmitchell11@niu.edu Education Member (Term expires 1/31/2026)

Julia Ogg
Assistant Professor Dept. of Psychology 753-3508
jogg@niu.edu Psychological Member (Term expires 07/31/2028)

Keri Burchfield Associate Professor Dept. of Sociology 753-0302
kburchfield@niu.edu Social Science Member (Term expires 07/31/2028)
Clayton Camic
Associate Professor
Dept. of Kinesiology & Physical Education 753-3415
ccamic1@niu.edu Physiology Member (Term expires 02/29/2027)

Greg Brady
Deputy General Counsel University Legal Services 815-753-2621
gbrady@niu.edu Nonvoting
(Term expires 4/30/2026)


Alternate Members:

Dan McConckie
Assoc. Dean & Professor, non-voting College of Law
815-753-1560
mcconckie@niu.edu
Alternate Legal Counsel, Prisoner Representative
(Term expires 08/31/2028)
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